San Gabriel/Pomona

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

Fiscal Year 2014-2015

Regional Center by Language Page 1 of 4
For All Ages Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized

Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (AMER SIGN LANG) 38 $816,628 $910,094 $21,490 $23,950 89.7%
OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE 2 $198 $1,312 $99 $656 15.1%
ENGLISH 9,604 $120,162,016 $139,114,724 $12,512 $14,485 86.4%
ARMENIAN 15 $181,404 $231,363 $12,094 $15,424 78.4%
SOMALI 0
SWAHILI 0
NIGERIAN 0
AMHARIC 1 $4,053 $13,307 $4,053 $13,307 30.5%
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN 0
FRENCH 2 $6,944 $6,944 $3,472 $3,472 100.0%
ITALIAN 2 $18,830 $24,932 $9,415 $12,466 75.5%
PORTUGUESE 1 $591 $684 $591 $684 86.4%
SPANISH 3,389 $25,486,959 $31,393,243 $7,521 $9,263 81.2%
OTHER LATIN 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 -
CANTONESE CHINESE 155 $1,231,319 $1,498,866 $7,944 $9,670 82.2%
MANDARIN CHINESE 240 $1,664,976 $2,076,602 $6,937 $8,653 80.2%
JAPANESE 10 $200,658 $231,549 $20,066 $23,155 86.7%
VIETNAMESE 109 $1,004,852 $1,350,856 $9,219 $12,393 74.4%
KOREAN 59 $810,655 $924,770 $13,740 $15,674 87.7%
LAOTIAN 2 $0 $1,410 $0 $705 0.0%
CAMBODIAN 10 $53,609 $61,893 $5,361 $6,189 86.6%
OTHER ASIAN 16 $125,382 $160,452 $7,836 $10,028 78.1%
DUTCH 0
GERMAN 0
HMONG 0
THAI 6 $100,260 $130,172 $16,710 $21,695 77.0%
MIEN 0
OTHER GERMANIC 0
HUNGARIAN 1 $15,688 $17,331 $15,688 $17,331 90.5%
RUSSIAN 1 $4,587 $5,081 $4,587 $5,081 90.3%
OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGUAGES 2 $260 $260 $130 $130 100.0%
SAMOAN 0
TAGALOG 54 $713,366 $795,051 $13,210 $14,723 89.7%
GUAMANIAN 0
OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 -
ARABIC 14 $176,099 $195,745 $12,579 $13,982 90.0%
HEBREW 0
FARSI (PERSIAN) 7 $90,745 $105,580 $12,964 $15,083 85.9%
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA) 5 $51,073 $58,622 $10,215 $11,724 87.1%
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA) 2 $9,294 $10,084 $4,647 $5,042 92.2%
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG 1 $24,225 $26,873 $24,225 $26,873 90.1%
DANISH 1 $16,425 $19,698 $16,425 $19,698 83.4%
NORWEGIAN 0
SWEDISH 0
OTH. SCANDINAVIAN 0
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES 20 $468,166 $502,672 $23,408 $25,134 93.1%

Totals: 13,771 $153,439,263 $179,870,171 $11,142 $13,062 85.3%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services
by Language

Fiscal Year 2014-2015
Page 2 of 4

San Gabriel/Pomona
Regional Center

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

Consumer

Language

Count

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized
Services

Per Capita
Expenditures

Per Capita
Authorized
Services

Utilized

ASL (AMER SIGN LANG)
OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE
ENGLISH

ARMENIAN

SOMALI

SWAHILI

NIGERIAN

AMHARIC
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN
FRENCH

ITALIAN

PORTUGUESE
SPANISH

OTHER LATIN
CANTONESE CHINESE
MANDARIN CHINESE
JAPANESE
VIETNAMESE

KOREAN

LAOTIAN

CAMBODIAN

OTHER ASIAN

DUTCH

GERMAN

HMONG

THAI

MIEN

OTHER GERMANIC
HUNGARIAN

RUSSIAN

OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGUAGES
SAMOAN

TAGALOG

GUAMANIAN

OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND
ARABIC

HEBREW

FARSI (PERSIAN)
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA)
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA)
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG
DANISH

NORWEGIAN

SWEDISH

OTH. SCANDINAVIAN
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES

1

o

-
(0]
[o¢]
ol

OPrRP O0OO0OO0OO0OO0CO0OW

683

= ~N P
U R, W~ O

PO OOOOOFRPROOWOONONOOOONOOOWOO M

$125

$8,310,015
$1,218

$3,364
$3,313,066

$51,307
$196,590
$1,532
$117,240
$18,155

$13,949

$38,147

$260

$13,083

$14,782

$6,144

$30,537

$125

$12,195,298
$1,343

$5,941
$4,746,772

$76,025
$276,598
$2,244
$195,933
$22,755

$25,096

$54,128

$260

$18,531

$17,561

$9,466

$37,159

$125

$4,409
$406

$3,364
$4,851

$3,018
$2,693
$1,532
$7,816
$4,539

$4,650

$19,073

$130

$6,542

$4,927

$6,144

$7,634

$125

$6,470
$448

$5,941
$6,950

$4,472
$3,789
$2,244
$13,062
$5,689

$8,365

$27,064

$130

$9,265

$5,854

$9,466

$9,290

100.0%

68.1%
90.7%

56.6%

69.8%

67.5%
71.1%
68.3%
59.8%
79.8%

55.6%

70.5%

100.0%

70.6%

84.2%

64.9%

82.2%

Totals:

2,700

$12,129,515

$17,685,235

$4,492

$6,550

68.6%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



San Gabriel/Pomona Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

Fiscal Year 2014-2015

Regional Center by Language Page 3 of 4
For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized

Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (AMER SIGN LANG) 1 $5,288 $5,288 $5,288 $5,288 100.0%
OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE 1 $198 $1,312 $198 $1,312 15.1%
ENGLISH 3,508 $21,156,608 $28,425,560 $6,031 $8,103 74.4%
ARMENIAN 6 $63,989 $93,098 $10,665 $15,516 68.7%
SOMALI 0
SWAHILI 0
NIGERIAN 0
AMHARIC 1 $4,053 $13,307 $4,053 $13,307 30.5%
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN 0
FRENCH 0
ITALIAN 0
PORTUGUESE 1 $591 $684 $591 $684 86.4%
SPANISH 1,603 $7,786,958 $10,542,659 $4,858 $6,577 73.9%
OTHER LATIN 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 -
CANTONESE CHINESE 72 $543,898 $702,638 $7,554 $9,759 77.4%
MANDARIN CHINESE 99 $593,304 $825,668 $5,993 $8,340 71.9%
JAPANESE 3 $31,984 $37,669 $10,661 $12,556 84.9%
VIETNAMESE 62 $604,313 $838,461 $9,747 $13,524 72.1%
KOREAN 22 $238,570 $273,224 $10,844 $12,419 87.3%
LAOTIAN 1 $0 $1,410 $0 $1,410 0.0%
CAMBODIAN 6 $10,281 $11,285 $1,713 $1,881 91.1%
OTHER ASIAN 1 $360 $599 $360 $599 60.1%
DUTCH 0
GERMAN 0
HMONG 0
THAI 2 $38,014 $44,816 $19,007 $22,408 84.8%
MIEN 0
OTHER GERMANIC 0
HUNGARIAN 0
RUSSIAN 0
OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGUAGES 0
SAMOAN 0
TAGALOG 19 $185,897 $219,325 $9,784 $11,543 84.8%
GUAMANIAN 0
OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND 0
ARABIC 8 $115,386 $129,754 $14,423 $16,219 88.9%
HEBREW 0
FARSI (PERSIAN) 1 $0 $3,395 $0 $3,395 0.0%
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA) 1 $0 $750 $0 $750 0.0%
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA) 0
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG 0
DANISH 0
NORWEGIAN 0
SWEDISH 0
OTH. SCANDINAVIAN 0
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES 2 $4,143 $4,342 $2,071 $2,171 95.4%

Totals: 5,421 $31,383,836 $42,175,245 $5,789 $7,780 74.4%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

San Gabriel/Pomona Fiscal Year 2014-2015

Regional Center by Language Page 4 of 4
For age 22 years and older Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized

Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (AMER SIGN LANG) 36 $811,214 $904,681 $22,534 $25,130 89.7%
OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 >
ENGLISH 4,211 $90,695,394 $98,493,867 $21,538 $23,390 92.1%
ARMENIAN 6 $116,196 $136,921 $19,366 $22,820 84.9%
SOMALI 0
SWAHILI 0
NIGERIAN 0
AMHARIC 0
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN 0
FRENCH 2 $6,944 $6,944 $3,472 $3,472 100.0%
ITALIAN 1 $15,466 $18,991 $15,466 $18,991 81.4%
PORTUGUESE 0
SPANISH 1,103 $14,386,935 $16,103,811 $13,043 $14,600 89.3%
OTHER LATIN 0
CANTONESE CHINESE 66 $636,114 $720,202 $9,638 $10,912 88.3%
MANDARIN CHINESE 68 $875,083 $974,336 $12,869 $14,328 89.8%
JAPANESE 6 $167,143 $191,636 $27,857 $31,939 87.2%
VIETNAMESE 32 $283,298 $316,461 $8,853 $9,889 89.5%
KOREAN 33 $553,930 $628,792 $16,786 $19,054 88.1%
LAOTIAN 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 =
CAMBODIAN 4 $43,328 $50,608 $10,832 $12,652 85.6%
OTHER ASIAN 12 $111,073 $134,757 $9,256 $11,230 82.4%
DUTCH 0
GERMAN 0
HMONG 0
THAI 2 $24,099 $31,228 $12,049 $15,614 77.2%
MIEN 0
OTHER GERMANIC 0
HUNGARIAN 1 $15,688 $17,331 $15,688 $17,331 90.5%
RUSSIAN 1 $4,587 $5,081 $4,587 $5,081 90.3%
OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGUAGES 0
SAMOAN 0
TAGALOG 33 $514,385 $557,195 $15,587 $16,885 92.3%
GUAMANIAN 0
OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 -
ARABIC 3 $45,931 $48,430 $15,310 $16,143 94.8%
HEBREW 0
FARSI (PERSIAN) 6 $90,745 $102,185 $15,124 $17,031 88.8%
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA) 3 $44,929 $48,406 $14,976 $16,135 92.8%
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA) 2 $9,294 $10,084 $4,647 $5,042 92.2%
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG 1 $24,225 $26,873 $24,225 $26,873 90.1%
DANISH 1 $16,425 $19,698 $16,425 $19,698 83.4%
NORWEGIAN 0
SWEDISH 0
OTH. SCANDINAVIAN 0
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES 14 $433,486 $461,172 $30,963 $32,941 94.0%

Totals: 5,650 $109,925,912 $120,009,692 $19,456 $21,241 91.6%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



