Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2014-2015 Page 1 of 4

		.,				
For All Ages (Language	Consumer Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (AMER SIGN LANG)	38	\$816,628	\$910,094	\$21,490	\$23,950	89.7%
OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE	2	\$198	\$1,312	\$99	\$656	15.1%
ENGLISH	9,604	\$120,162,016	\$139,114,724	\$12,512	\$14,485	86.4%
ARMENIAN	15	\$181,404	\$231,363	\$12,094	\$15,424	78.4%
SOMALI	0	Ψ101,101	Ψ201,000	Ψ12,001	Ψ10,121	7 0. 170
SWAHILI	0					
NIGERIAN	0					
AMHARIC	1	\$4,053	\$13,307	\$4,053	\$13,307	30.5%
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN	0	ψ 1,000	ψ.ο,σοι	ψ 1,000	ψ.ο,σσ.	00.070
FRENCH	2	\$6,944	\$6,944	\$3,472	\$3,472	100.0%
ITALIAN	2	\$18,830	\$24,932	\$9,415	\$12,466	75.5%
PORTUGUESE	1	\$591	\$684	\$591	\$684	86.4%
SPANISH	3,389	\$25,486,959	\$31,393,243	\$7,521	\$9,263	81.2%
OTHER LATIN	1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	-
CANTONESE CHINESE	155	\$1,231,319	\$1,498,866	\$7,944	\$9,670	82.2%
MANDARIN CHINESE	240	\$1,664,976	\$2,076,602	\$6,937	\$8,653	80.2%
JAPANESE	10	\$200,658	\$231,549	\$20,066	\$23,155	86.7%
VIETNAMESE	109	\$1,004,852	\$1,350,856	\$9,219	\$12,393	74.4%
KOREAN	59	\$810,655	\$924,770	\$13,740	\$15,674	87.7%
LAOTIAN	2	\$0	\$1,410	\$0	\$705	0.0%
CAMBODIAN	10	\$53,609	\$61,893	\$5,361	\$6,189	86.6%
OTHER ASIAN	16	\$125,382	\$160,452	\$7,836	\$10,028	78.1%
DUTCH	0	4 . 20 , 6 6 2	ψσσ,.σ=	ψ.,σσσ	ψ.ο,ο=ο	. 6 , 6
GERMAN	0					
HMONG	0					
THAI	6	\$100,260	\$130,172	\$16,710	\$21,695	77.0%
MIEN	0	+,	, ,	, ,, ,	÷ ,	
OTHER GERMANIC	0					
HUNGARIAN	1	\$15,688	\$17,331	\$15,688	\$17,331	90.5%
RUSSIAN	1	\$4,587	\$5,081	\$4,587	\$5,081	90.3%
OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGUAGES	2	\$260	\$260	\$130	\$130	100.0%
SAMOAN	0	•	•	•	,	
TAGALOG	54	\$713,366	\$795,051	\$13,210	\$14,723	89.7%
GUAMANIAN	0	,	. ,	. ,	. ,	
OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND	1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	-
ARABIC	14	\$176,099	\$195,745	\$12,579	\$13,982	90.0%
HEBREW	0	. ,	. ,	. ,	. ,	
FARSI (PERSIAN)	7	\$90,745	\$105,580	\$12,964	\$15,083	85.9%
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA)	5	\$51,073	\$58,622	\$10,215	\$11,724	87.1%
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA)	2	\$9,294	\$10,084	\$4,647	\$5,042	92.2%
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG	1	\$24,225	\$26,873	\$24,225	\$26,873	90.1%
DANISH	1	\$16,425	\$19,698	\$16,425	\$19,698	83.4%
NORWEGIAN	0	, -, -,	,.,.	,	, -, -	
SWEDISH	0					
OTH. SCANDINAVIAN	0					
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES	20	\$468,166	\$502,672	\$23,408	\$25,134	93.1%
Totals:	13,771	\$153,439,263	\$179,870,171	\$11,142	\$13,062	85.3%

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2014-2015 Page 2 of 4

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusi	ive			Total		Per Capita	
Language		sumer Count	Total Expenditures	Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (AMER SIGN LANG)		1	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$125	100.0%
OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE		0					
ENGLISH		1,885	\$8,310,015	\$12,195,298	\$4,409	\$6,470	68.1%
ARMENIAN		3	\$1,218	\$1,343	\$406	\$448	90.7%
SOMALI		0	. ,	,			
SWAHILI		0					
NIGERIAN		0					
AMHARIC		0					
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN		0					
FRENCH		0					
ITALIAN		1	\$3,364	\$5,941	\$3,364	\$5,941	56.6%
PORTUGUESE		0	+ - /	+ - / -	+ - ,	, , , ,	
SPANISH		683	\$3,313,066	\$4,746,772	\$4,851	\$6,950	69.8%
OTHER LATIN		0	* - , ,	+ , -,	+ ,	, , , , , , ,	
CANTONESE CHINESE		17	\$51,307	\$76,025	\$3,018	\$4,472	67.5%
MANDARIN CHINESE		73	\$196,590	\$276,598	\$2,693	\$3,789	71.1%
JAPANESE		1	\$1,532	\$2,244	\$1,532	\$2,244	68.3%
VIETNAMESE		15	\$117,240	\$195,933	\$7,816	\$13,062	59.8%
KOREAN		4	\$18,155	\$22,755	\$4,539	\$5,689	79.8%
LAOTIAN		0	ψ.ο,.οο	4 ,. 3	ψ.,σσσ	ψο,σσσ	. 0.0,0
CAMBODIAN		0					
OTHER ASIAN		3	\$13,949	\$25,096	\$4,650	\$8,365	55.6%
DUTCH		0	ψ.ο,σ.ο	420,000	ψ.,σσσ	ψο,σσσ	00.070
GERMAN		0					
HMONG		0					
THAI		2	\$38,147	\$54,128	\$19,073	\$27,064	70.5%
MIEN		0	φοσ,	ψο 1,120	ψ.ο,ο.ο	Ψ21,001	10.070
OTHER GERMANIC		0					
HUNGARIAN		0					
RUSSIAN		0					
OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGU	IAGES	2	\$260	\$260	\$130	\$130	100.0%
SAMOAN	, lolo	0	Ψ200	Ψ200	ψ100	Ψ100	100.070
TAGALOG		2	\$13,083	\$18,531	\$6,542	\$9,265	70.6%
GUAMANIAN		0	ψ10,000	Ψ10,001	ψ0,0π2	ψ0,200	70.070
OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND		0					
ARABIC		3	\$14,782	\$17,561	\$4,927	\$5,854	84.2%
HEBREW		0	Ψ17,702	Ψ17,501	Ψ+,521	ψυ,υυ-	04.270
FARSI (PERSIAN)		0					
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA)		1	\$6,144	\$9,466	\$6,144	\$9,466	64.9%
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA)		0	ψ0, 1	ψ5,+00	ψ0, 1	ψυ,-του	04.570
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG		0					
DANISH		0					
NORWEGIAN		0					
SWEDISH		0					
OTH. SCANDINAVIAN		0					
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES		4	\$30,537	\$37,159	\$7,634	\$9,290	82.2%
_							
То	otals:	2,700	\$12,129,515	\$17,685,235	\$4,492	\$6,550	68.6%

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2014-2015 Page 3 of 4

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive C Language	onsumer Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (AMER SIGN LANG)	1	\$5,288	\$5,288	\$5,288	\$5,288	100.0%
OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE	1	\$198	\$1,312	\$198	\$1,312	15.1%
ENGLISH	3,508	\$21,156,608	\$28,425,560	\$6,031	\$8,103	74.4%
ARMENIAN	6	\$63,989	\$93,098	\$10,665	\$15,516	68.7%
SOMALI	0	Ψ00,000	φου,σου	ψ10,000	Ψ10,010	00.1 70
SWAHILI	0					
NIGERIAN	0					
AMHARIC	1	\$4,053	\$13,307	\$4,053	\$13,307	30.5%
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN	0	ψ .,σσσ	ψ.ο,σσ.	Ψ .,σσσ	ψ.ο,οο.	00.070
FRENCH	0					
ITALIAN	0					
PORTUGUESE	1	\$591	\$684	\$591	\$684	86.4%
SPANISH	1,603	\$7,786,958	\$10,542,659	\$4,858	\$6,577	73.9%
OTHER LATIN	1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	-
CANTONESE CHINESE	72	\$543,898	\$702,638	\$7,554	\$9,759	77.4%
MANDARIN CHINESE	99	\$593,304	\$825,668	\$5,993	\$8,340	71.9%
JAPANESE	3	\$31,984	\$37,669	\$10,661	\$12,556	84.9%
VIETNAMESE	62	\$604,313	\$838,461	\$9,747	\$13,524	72.1%
KOREAN	22	\$238,570	\$273,224	\$10,844	\$12,419	87.3%
LAOTIAN	1	\$0	\$1,410	\$0	\$1,410	0.0%
CAMBODIAN	6	\$10,281	\$11,285	\$1,713	\$1,881	91.1%
OTHER ASIAN	1	\$360	\$599	\$360	\$599	60.1%
DUTCH	0	,	•	+	•	
GERMAN	0					
HMONG	0					
THAI	2	\$38,014	\$44,816	\$19,007	\$22,408	84.8%
MIEN	0				•	
OTHER GERMANIC	0					
HUNGARIAN	0					
RUSSIAN	0					
OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGUAGES	0					
SAMOAN	0					
TAGALOG	19	\$185,897	\$219,325	\$9,784	\$11,543	84.8%
GUAMANIAN	0					
OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND	0					
ARABIC	8	\$115,386	\$129,754	\$14,423	\$16,219	88.9%
HEBREW	0					
FARSI (PERSIAN)	1	\$0	\$3,395	\$0	\$3,395	0.0%
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA)	1	\$0	\$750	\$0	\$750	0.0%
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA)	0					
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG	0					
DANISH	0					
NORWEGIAN	0					
SWEDISH	0					
OTH. SCANDINAVIAN	0					
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES	2	\$4,143	\$4,342	\$2,071	\$2,171	95.4%
Totals:	5,421	\$31,383,836	\$42,175,245	\$5,789	\$7,780	74.4%

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2014-2015 Page 4 of 4

For age 22 years and older C Language	onsumer Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
	36					
ASL (AMER SIGN LANG) OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE	30	\$811,214 \$0	\$904,681 \$0	\$22,534 \$0	\$25,130 \$0	89.7%
ENGLISH	-	\$90,695,394	•	\$0 \$21,538	•	- 92.1%
	4,211	. , ,	\$98,493,867		\$23,390	
ARMENIAN	6	\$116,196	\$136,921	\$19,366	\$22,820	84.9%
SOMALI SWAHILI	0					
NIGERIAN	0					
AMHARIC	0					
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN	0					
	2	CC 044	CC 044	¢2.472	¢2.472	100.00/
FRENCH		\$6,944	\$6,944	\$3,472	\$3,472	100.0%
ITALIAN	1	\$15,466	\$18,991	\$15,466	\$18,991	81.4%
PORTUGUESE	0	Ф4.4.00С 00Б	C4C 400 044	#40.040	#44.000	00.00/
SPANISH	1,103	\$14,386,935	\$16,103,811	\$13,043	\$14,600	89.3%
OTHER LATIN	0	# 000 444	#700.000	#0.000	# 40.040	00.00/
CANTONESE CHINESE	66	\$636,114	\$720,202	\$9,638	\$10,912	88.3%
MANDARIN CHINESE	68	\$875,083	\$974,336	\$12,869	\$14,328	89.8%
JAPANESE	6	\$167,143	\$191,636	\$27,857	\$31,939	87.2%
VIETNAMESE	32	\$283,298	\$316,461	\$8,853	\$9,889	89.5%
KOREAN	33	\$553,930	\$628,792	\$16,786	\$19,054	88.1%
LAOTIAN	1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	-
CAMBODIAN	4	\$43,328	\$50,608	\$10,832	\$12,652	85.6%
OTHER ASIAN	12	\$111,073	\$134,757	\$9,256	\$11,230	82.4%
DUTCH	0					
GERMAN	0					
HMONG	0	# 04.000	404.000	A .00.10	0.1 0.1 1	/
THAI	2	\$24,099	\$31,228	\$12,049	\$15,614	77.2%
MIEN	0					
OTHER GERMANIC	0	.		.		
HUNGARIAN	1	\$15,688	\$17,331	\$15,688	\$17,331	90.5%
RUSSIAN	1	\$4,587	\$5,081	\$4,587	\$5,081	90.3%
OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGUAGES	0					
SAMOAN	0		•	•	•	
TAGALOG	33	\$514,385	\$557,195	\$15,587	\$16,885	92.3%
GUAMANIAN	0				_	
OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND	1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	-
ARABIC	3	\$45,931	\$48,430	\$15,310	\$16,143	94.8%
HEBREW	0					
FARSI (PERSIAN)	6	\$90,745	\$102,185	\$15,124	\$17,031	88.8%
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA)	3	\$44,929	\$48,406	\$14,976	\$16,135	92.8%
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA)	2	\$9,294	\$10,084	\$4,647	\$5,042	92.2%
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG	1	\$24,225	\$26,873	\$24,225	\$26,873	90.1%
DANISH	1	\$16,425	\$19,698	\$16,425	\$19,698	83.4%
NORWEGIAN	0					
SWEDISH	0					
OTH. SCANDINAVIAN	0					
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES	14	\$433,486	\$461,172	\$30,963	\$32,941	94.0%
Totals:	5,650	\$109,925,912	\$120,009,692	\$19,456	\$21,241	91.6%